PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
MODEL NO:
TYPE:
PROJECT:
COMMENTS:
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS
IOTA Emergency Lighting         1361 E. Wieding Road, Tucson, AZ  85706            Phone:  1-800-866-4682            E-mail:  techsupport@iotaengineering.com            Web: www.iotaengineering.com              © 2019 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.

2160
2340
ORDERING GUIDE
ILB CP18
IOTA REV 123020 Patented. See www.iotaengineering.com/patents for details.
Understanding Your IOTA Driver Model:
ILB   = IOTA Emergency LED Driver
CP** = Constant Power Performance
            at the rated wattage
HE    = High Efficiency for CA Title 20
CW   = (Cold Weather) Extended Temperature Performance
HE CW
The ILB CLP18 HE CW is UL Listed and Classified for
Field Installation. Refer to the “CP Series Compatibil-
ity and Suitability of Use Guidelines” addendum for
complete project installation requirements.
1LA (with single Lead Acid battery)
2LA (with dual Lead Acid batteries)
ILB CP18 HE CW 1LA
ILB CP18 HE CW 2LA